

2018 Boomerang Regatta

WAIVER

Lauderdale Yacht Club Annual Regatta

Print Sailor's Name:			
Date of Birth:	Sex:	M	F
IN CONSIDERATION OF THE AC	CEPTANCE OF	MY E	NTRY:
I agree to be bound by The Racing Rules event. I understand that my safety of my or continue to race are my responsibility a hereby warrant that my boat will be outfit those Rules and Conditions, that she will he will be seaworthy in hull, rig and gear, and for myself, my executors or administrators may accrue to me or them against the Lau Officers, Governors, Members, Employees arising out of my participation in this rega further agree to and do hereby indemnify any claim, demand of judgment, including in defense of such claims, caused or broug their executors, administrators, heirs, next participation in this regatta or any related accept that they may be photographed are and/or using the Lauderdale Yacht Club for images and to the use, reuse, publication media, in conjunction with the competitor without the competitors approval of such	boat and the decise and not that of the Leted, equipped and I have all required equipped that she will be considered and assigns, aderdale Yacht Cluber and Agents and artita, or arising from the aforesaid organicosts of attorney's ght by a guest or cot of kin and assigns activity. By entering activity. By entering and republication or and republication or and republication or so name or not, with	ion wheat andle uipmed waive waive any realization fees a restriction of such nout contact.	nether or not to start dale Yacht Club. I ad in accordance with at aboard, that she ently manned. I do any and all claims as ace Committee, its or more of them elated activities. I do as and persons from and expenses incurred ember of any boat or g out of my regatta competitors ating in the race to the taking of such a images in any ompensation and
Signed this	day of		, 201
Print Parent/Guardian Name	 Signature P	arent	 /Guardian